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Sonny & Cher Conference

Lucy Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

#The Devil 9 3 0 0.750 8-2 9-3 1878.70 1638.05 2364.35

#A friend 8 4 0 0.667 7-3 8-4 1779.60 1625.55 2239.80

Bounce 6 6 0 0.500 4-6 6-6 1625.45 1575.45 2058.45

Mother of Wolves 5 7 0 0.417 4-6 5-7 1571.05 1709.30 2039.50

RinseAndRepeat 4 8 0 0.333 4-6 4-8 1525.90 1672.60 1918.35

Humble Pie 4 8 0 0.333 3-7 4-8 1431.50 1637.10 1896.65

Ricky Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trace 10 2 0 0.833 9-1 10-2 1911.60 1586.30 2541.25

Emily 9 3 0 0.750 8-2 9-3 1800.80 1596.40 2263.30

Brandon 6 6 0 0.500 6-4 6-6 1581.50 1571.10 1995.90

Lauren 6 6 0 0.500 5-5 6-6 1713.70 1692.15 2239.45

C.O.B.R.A. 3 9 0 0.250 1-9 3-9 1512.60 1701.85 1847.65

Alex 2 10 0 0.167 1-9 2-10 1433.70 1760.25 1828.75

Total Points
Trace 2541.25

#The Devil 2364.35

Emily 2263.30

#A friend 2239.80

Lauren 2239.45

Bounce 2058.45

Mother of Wolves 2039.50

Brandon 1995.90

RinseAndRepeat 1918.35

Humble Pie 1896.65

C.O.B.R.A. 1847.65

Alex 1828.75
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Peaches & Herb Conference

Ross Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

All My Pods Bounce in the Tide 7 5 0 0.583 6-4 7-5 1673.90 1651.05 2090.00

Eller 7 5 0 0.583 6-4 7-5 1669.25 1679.90 2151.20

King of My Castle 7 5 0 0.583 5-5 7-5 1805.10 1669.85 2322.35

Head Bitch In Charge 7 5 0 0.583 6-4 7-5 1656.35 1539.00 2113.85

The Tennessee Jeds 6 6 0 0.500 4-6 6-6 1577.05 1498.80 1995.30

Justin 4 8 0 0.333 3-7 4-8 1633.50 1794.80 2119.55

Rachel Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Snuggle Bear 8 4 0 0.667 7-3 8-4 1563.70 1563.15 2010.50

Couch Life 7 5 0 0.583 7-3 7-5 1817.55 1735.95 2334.85

Brandin My Wife Never Cooks 7 5 0 0.583 6-4 7-5 1724.00 1550.75 2295.75

Michele 5 7 0 0.417 5-5 5-7 1567.15 1596.25 2035.65

Jamie 4 8 0 0.333 3-7 4-8 1535.05 1579.20 1973.05

Tide Pods 3 9 0 0.250 2-8 3-9 1349.30 1713.20 1748.70

Total Points
Couch Life 2334.85

King of My Castle 2322.35

Brandin My Wife Never Cooks 2295.75

Eller 2151.20

Justin 2119.55

Head Bitch In Charge 2113.85

All My Pods Bounce in the Tide 2090.00

Michele 2035.65

Snuggle Bear 2010.50

The Tennessee Jeds 1995.30

Jamie 1973.05

Tide Pods 1748.70
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